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Ranking List – Junior/Women 
 

 
1. Caitlin Keaney (GBR) 

2. Alena Weinmann (GER)                           3. Elena Ammirati (ITA) 
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END-RANKING

Rank Name Race 1 Race 2 Rank Time

1 KEANEY Caitlin GBR 5:17,95 (2.) 5:00,87 (1.) 5:00,87

2 WEINMANN Alena GER 5:16,18 (1.) 5:01,13 (2.) 5:01,13 +0:00

3 AMMIRATI Elena ITA 5:32,22 (7.) 5:03,92 (3.) 5:03,92 +0:03

4 RUDYCH Vlada GER 5:19,75 (5.) 5:03,94 (4.) 5:03,94 +0:03

5 ENDERLE Julia GER 5:19,41 (4.) 5:13,33 (5.) 5:13,33 +0:12

6 THROGMORTON-APPLEBY Erin GBR 5:35,91 (8.) 5:15,90 (6.) 5:15,90 +0:15

7 ROSSI Matilde ITA 5:19,39 (3.) 5:25,19 (7.) 5:25,19 +0:24

8 CSIKÁSZ Panni HUN 5:28,66 (6.) 5:29,33 (8.) 5:29,33 +0:28

9 LANZILLOTTI Domiziana ITA 5:44,10 (9.) 5:35,09 (9.) 5:35,09 +0:34

10 FELSBERGER Jana SUI 6:29,50 (10.) 6:29,47 (10.) 6:29,47 +1:28

RACE 2

Rank Name Time

1 KEANEY Caitlin GBR 5:00,87

2 WEINMANN Alena GER 5:01,13 +0:00

3 AMMIRATI Elena ITA 5:03,92 +0:03

4 RUDYCH Vlada GER 5:03,94 +0:03

5 ENDERLE Julia GER 5:13,33 +0:12

6 THROGMORTON-APPLEBY Erin GBR 5:15,90 +0:15

7 ROSSI Matilde ITA 5:25,19 +0:24

8 CSIKÁSZ Panni HUN 5:29,33 +0:28

9 LANZILLOTTI Domiziana ITA 5:35,09 +0:34

10 FELSBERGER Jana SUI 6:29,47 +1:28

RACE 1

Rank Name Time

1 WEINMANN Alena GER 5:16,18

2 KEANEY Caitlin GBR 5:17,95 +0:01

3 ROSSI Matilde ITA 5:19,39 +0:03

4 ENDERLE Julia GER 5:19,41 +0:03

5 RUDYCH Vlada GER 5:19,75 +0:03

6 CSIKÁSZ Panni HUN 5:28,66 +0:12

7 AMMIRATI Elena ITA 5:32,22 +0:16

8 THROGMORTON-APPLEBY Erin GBR 5:35,91 +0:19

9 LANZILLOTTI Domiziana ITA 5:44,10 +0:27

10 FELSBERGER Jana SUI 6:29,50 +1:13
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